USJersey Bi-Weekly Appraisal Rank By Age

3/30/2025 - 4/12/2025

Ranked Final Scores - First Lactation

Lactatlon Age
(Yrs)

#1

#2

VIERRA VIP 143-ETS

RENNER FARM KID ROCK
GOFORIT

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

MAUNEY, CARLY

Ranked Final Scores - Second Lactation

Lactatlon Age
(Yrs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8
#9
#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

EXELS APPLEJACK DAZZLE
5588

EXELS KIDROCK SELENA 6021

KEVETTA JOYRIDE VALINA-ET

CLAQUATO FRUIT BY THE
FOOT

CLAQUATO TEQUILA FACE
OFF

AHLEM TUCKER JAN 63276

DUPAT AMSTERDAM 25445

TDL MAUI JUNE JAZMIN
JX FDB NICK OAKLEY {2}
JX FDB NICK CAREEN {2}

FDB CRAZE EMILY

CLAQUATO CHOCOCHIP
FRISBEE

FIRE-LAKE VICTORIOUS
RENESMEE

FIRE-LAKE CANDYMAN
ROBYN

FIRE-LAKE CANDYMAN BILLIE

DUPAT JADYN 25157

DUPAT TUCKER 25373

JX DUPAT TENPENNY 25443
{6}-ET

VANEXEL, HANK

VANEXEL HANK &
CAROLYN

LABNO, JOHN

LABNO, JOHN

SANDERS JOSHUA &
ADAH & LABNO JOHN

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

WICKSTROM JERSEY
FARMS INC

LANGUM, TINA
BORBA FRANK & CAROL
BORBA FRANK & CAROL

BORBA FRANK & CAROL

FIRE-LAKE JERSEYS

SANDERS, NATALIE

SANDERS, NATALIE

SANDERS, LEAH RAE

WICKSTROM JERSEY
FARMS INC

WICKSTROM JERSEY
FARMS INC

WICKSTROM JERSEY
FARMS INC

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

STEINHAUERS IATOLA
APPLEJACK

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

TOWER VUE PRIME
TEQUILA-ET

ROWLEYS 1996 DANIEL
TUCKER {6}-ET

JX FOREST GLEN
AMSTERDAM {6}-ET

BBM MAUI JAM
FDB DISCO NICK 85
FDB DISCO NICK 85

RIVER VALLEY CIRCUS
CRAZE-ET

AVONLEA CHOCOCHIP-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

SOUTH MOUNTAIN
CANDYMAN-ET

SOUTH MOUNTAIN
CANDYMAN-ET

JER-Z-BOYZ JADYN-ET

ROWLEYS 1996 DANIEL
TUCKER {6}-ET

VIERRA TENPENNY-ET

88

91
91

91

90

90

90
90
90
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

1

1

2

2-04

2-07

4-02

3-02

3-03
3-01

3-07

3-02

3-02

4-06
4-00
3-10
3-06

3-01

3-10

3-08

3-08

3-04

3-03

3-02
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#19 X FOUR J GOALS 26798 {5}-P  FOUR J JERSEYS

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

FOUR J TUCKER 27055 {4}

CRESTBROOKE CHOCOLATE
M & M-ET

KASH-IN CHIEF 67229
KASH-IN CHIEF 67681

MM FERDINAND LIL
VELVETEEN-ET

BW CHROME CARA G984
KASH-IN CHIEF 67905

JX KASH-IN CHIEF 68023 {6}
KASH-IN CHIEF 68073

KASH-IN BONTINO 68075 {4}

KASH-IN TUCKER 69049

JX FOUR J HOLEINONE 26389
{5}
FOUR J HOLEINONE 26397 {4}

UR JX CHAIN 032924
93540856 {0}

UR JX CHAIN 032926
93540856 {0}

UR JX CHAIN 033010
93540856 {0}

LEGACY HERITAGE 33829

UR JX CHAIN 034027
93540856 {0}

JX AIR-OSO ENDURANCE
31522 {5}

MSEXELS KIDROCK
GRETCHEN 5986

TATTOO-AIROSA BONTINO
BLAZE-ET

AIR-OSO KUSAFIRI 31514

FOUR J JERSEYS

CRESTBROOKE JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

KASH-IN JERSEYS

FOUR J JERSEYS

FOUR J JERSEYS

LEGACY RANCH

LEGACY RANCH

LEGACY RANCH

LEGACY RANCH

LEGACY RANCH

AIROSA, JOSEPH

VAN EXEL HANK &
CAROLYN & SILVEIRA
MANUEL

VAN EXEL ADAM &
LACEY , AIROSO JOEY &
LAURIE

AIROSO PHILLIP &
EVERETT QUAID

JX JER-Z-BOYZ SSI GOALS
{5)-P-ET

ROWLEYS 1996 DANIEL
TUCKER {6}-ET

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

ISAU CAIRNBRAE BONTINO

ROWLEYS 1996 DANIEL
TUCKER {6}-ET

VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
HOLEINONE-ET

VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
HOLEINONE-ET

JX AHLEM ENDURANCE {4}-
ET

JX AHLEM ENDURANCE {4}-
ET

JX AHLEM ENDURANCE {4}-
ET

RIVER VALLEY HERITAGE
{6}-ET

JX VIERRA CLAPTON {4}-ET

JX AHLEM ENDURANCE {4}-
ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

ISAU CAIRNBRAE BONTINO

AHLEM KUSAFIRI

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

3-01

3-00

3-00

3-06

3-04

3-04

3-03

3-03

3-02

3-02

3-02
2-10

3-02

3-02

3-04

3-04

3-04

3-01

3-00

3-05

3-03

3-07

3-05
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#42

#43

#44

#45

#46

#47

#48

#49

#50

#51

#52

#53

#54

#55

#56

#57

#58

#59

HJRP COLGATE 2990

JX JER-Z-BOYZ GRADUATE
82158 {5}

JX HILMAR NAVIDAD 26558
{2}

VIERRA BLACK BETTY-ET
MM FERDINAND CYCLONE
18556-ET

VIERRA KUSAFIR| 34986-P
JX MM EFRON MINERVA
19785 {5}-ET

JX HILMAR TUCKER OPHELIA
{6}-ET

JX AHLEM ALTASABAN
SOUVENIR 61733 {5}

AHLEM VANHALEN DEE
61931

AHLEM PLUNDER ERIN 63209

AHLEM SHOCKER LAURA
63219

AHLEM HOLEINONE FAY
63443

JX AHLEM BRONZE SKITTLES
63470 {5}

AHLEM SANCHO JENNY
63619

JX AHLEM ALLTIME CHARM
64237 {5}-P

PARREIRA FARMS

JER-Z-BOYZ

AHLEM, CHARLES

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS &
SEMEX ALLIANCE

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

JX T-D-I GALLANTRY 15200 {3} THE DAIRY INC.

EXELS RESPECT LILY 5805

VANEXEL HANK &
CAROLYN

#60 EXELS KIDROCK GOLDIE 5978 VANEXEL HANK &

CAROLYN

Ranked Final Scores - 3+ Lactation

Lactatlon Age
(Yrs)

LOST-ELM TEQUILA CORRINA PIRES, ISABELLA

#1

#2

SVHEATHS VIP RIO

PIRES, MASON

JX AHLEM CHROME
COLGATE {6}

BW GRADUATE

PINE-TREE CHROME
NAVIDAD {6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

AHLEM KUSAFIRI

JX SEXING BERRARA
EFRON {4}-P-ET

ROWLEYS 1996 DANIEL
TUCKER {6}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
ALTASABAN {4}-ET

VIERRA VANHALEN-ET

PROGENESIS PLUNDER-ET

AHLEM BANCROFT
SHOCKER-ET

VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
HOLEINONE-ET

TOG BRONZE 36673-ET

SANDCREEKS WESTPORT
SANCHO {6}-ET

JX CROSSWIND ZINC
ALLTIME {4}-ET

JX SEXING GALLANTRY {4}-
ET

AHLEM KWYNN RESPECT-
ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

TOWER VUE PRIME
TEQUILA-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

90

90

90

90
90

90
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

94

2 3-03

2 2-09

2 3-06

2 3-04
2 3-01

2 3-00
2 2-09

2 3-03

2 3-08

2 3-08

2 3-02

2 3-02

2 3-01

2 3-01

2 3-00

2 3-05

2 3-09

2 3-03

6 8-10

5 7-03



